
Data

Lunghezza

N.Corsie

Piscina

Luogo

03/03/2017

Risultati di Categori

Bolzano

MASO DELLA PIEVE

 8

 25 

 Gara n.1 - 100 Misti - Maschili

Ragazzi

00:29,70 - 01:04.67

1. MORETTI  MARCO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:04.67 9

00:30,08 - 01:05.11

2. CHIEREGHIN  MARTIN (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:05.11 7

00:30,73 - 01:06.00

3. SCHWIENBACHER  CLEMENS (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:06.00 6

00:30,24 - 01:07.50

4. DENAJ  ANDRIT (2002) - SSV BOZEN 01:07.50 5

00:30,88 - 01:08.01

5. BERTAGNOLLI  MICHEL (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:08.01 4

00:32,35 - 01:11.07

6. NIPPA  LEON FELIX MAXIMILIAN (2003) - SSV BOZEN 01:11.07 3

00:34,13 - 01:12.87

7. ORLANDO  DENNIS (2002) - AS MERANO 01:12.87 2

00:34,08 - 01:13.81

8. KROELL  MARKUS (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:13.81 1

00:34,75 - 01:14.13

9. KROELL  PATRICK (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:14.13

00:34,80 - 01:14.52

10. OBERHOFER  PHILIPP (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:14.52

00:35,79 - 01:15.46

11. HOLZNER  FLAVIO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:15.46

00:36,18 - 01:15.69

12. PICONE  VINCENZO (2002) - SSV BOZEN 01:15.69

00:35,69 - 01:17.37

13. UNGERICHT  ADAM (2003) - SSV BRUNECK 01:17.37

00:37,34 - 01:19.32

14. FAIT  SIMONE (2001) - AS MERANO 01:19.32

00:39,01 - 01:19.43

15. VASCON  DANIEL (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:19.43

00:37,94 - 01:19.66

16. RASO  ALESSANDRO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:19.66

00:37,33 - 01:20.54

17. HANNI  THEO (2003) - SSV BRUNECK 01:20.54

00:39,37 - 01:22.43

18. CALZA'  CLAUDIO (2003) - AS MERANO 01:22.43
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Juniores

00:28,99 - 01:02.00

1. SANTER  THOMAS (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:02.00 9

00:30,57 - 99:99.99

 SQ: Falsa partenza     BOTTURA  FABIO (2000) - AS MERANO
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 Gara n.2 - 100 Misti - Femminili

Ragazzi

00:33,72 - 01:12.97

1. FISCHER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:12.97 9

00:35,05 - 01:13.51

2. PREMSTALLER  LISA (2003) - SSV BOZEN 01:13.51 7

00:33,75 - 01:13.53

3. KERSCHBAUMER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:13.53 6

00:35,08 - 01:14.97

4. SANTUARI  CAMILLA (2003) - AS MERANO 01:14.97 5

00:35,01 - 01:14.99

5. BJELIC  LARA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:14.99 4

00:36,11 - 01:16.05

6. BERGER  JULIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:16.05 3

00:35,34 - 01:16.27

7. XU  JIAXI (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:16.27 2

00:37,13 - 01:17.65

8. GASPARINI  JANA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:17.65 1

00:35,83 - 01:20.66

9. RADMUELLER  LENI MARIE (2004) - SSV BRUNECK 01:20.66

00:35,37 - 01:22.03

10. MADER  JULIA (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:22.03

00:38,58 - 01:22.68

11. PALANGA  GIULIA (2003) - SSV BRUNECK 01:22.68

00:37,58 - 01:23.25

12. FERRI  SELINA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:23.25

00:37,59 - 01:23.48

13. DORFMANN  VIKTORIA (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:23.48

00:37,61 - 01:23.76

14. OBERSTALLER  MIA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:23.76

00:38,32 - 01:24.01

15. KIENZL HINTEREGGER  LIEN (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:24.01

00:40,97 - 01:26.14

16. ANEGG  REBECCA (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:26.14

00:40,55 - 01:29.44

17. VENTOLA  SARA (2004) - AS MERANO 01:29.44

00:42,09 - 01:30.90

18. SOLETTI  DANIELA (2004) - AS MERANO 01:30.90

00:44,81 - 01:34.36

19. PUCCINELLI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:34.36

Juniores

00:31,53 - 01:08.94

1. UNTERKOFLER  SOPHIE (2001) - SSV BOZEN 01:08.94 9

00:32,05 - 01:09.18

2. KINZNER  SARAH (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:09.18 7
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00:33,28 - 01:13.51

3. WALLNOEFER  CAROLIN (2001) - AS MERANO 01:13.51 6

00:35,51 - 01:14.93

4. PLATTNER  ASTRID (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:14.93 5

00:34,10 - 01:16.32

5. WIESER  ANNA (2001) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:16.32 4

00:35,38 - 01:17.68

6. PRINOTH  VERENA (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:17.68 3

00:35,11 - 01:18.69

7. CASER  LISA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:18.69 2

00:36,94 - 01:19.52

8. WASSERMAN  ELENA (2001) - AS MERANO 01:19.52 1

00:36,83 - 99:99.99

 SQ: Arr.irr.fraz.ra     TUZI  FEDERICA (2001) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
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 Gara n.3 - 50 Stile Libero - Maschili

Ragazzi

1. SOVJANI  DAVIDE (2001) - AS MERANO 00:25.44 9

2. MORETTI  MARCO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:25.88 7

3. BERTAGNOLLI  MICHEL (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:26.03 6

4. SCHWIENBACHER  CLEMENS (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:26.25 5

5. RUIZ  RICCARDO (2001) - SSV BOZEN 00:26.65 4

6. WALDNER  DANIEL (2003) - SSV BOZEN 00:26.82 3

7. SPRINGETH  TOBIAS (2001) - SSV BOZEN 00:26.92 2

8. GHIONE  GABRIELE (2001) - AS MERANO 00:27.44 1

9. NIPPA  LEON FELIX MAXIMILIAN (2003) - SSV BOZEN 00:27.54

10. GRUBER  JOSEF (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 00:28.01

11. UNGERICHT  ADAM (2003) - SSV BRUNECK 00:28.72

12. ORLANDO  DENNIS (2002) - AS MERANO 00:28.75

13. PEZZEI  MICHAEL (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:28.91

14. LOSURDO  MATTIA (2003) - SSV BOZEN 00:29.21

15. PAPA  YURI (2002) - AS MERANO 00:29.21

17. KROELL  MARKUS (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:29.31

16. KROELL  PATRICK (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:29.31

18. BETTIN  THOMAS (2002) - SSV BOZEN 00:29.94

19. VASCON  DANIEL (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:30.30

20. MASSARDI  ALEX (2003) - SSV BOZEN 00:30.45

21. JONKALLI  LUIS (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:30.47

22. OBERHOFER  PHILIPP (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:30.60
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23. HANNI  THEO (2003) - SSV BRUNECK 00:30.61

24. FAIT  SIMONE (2001) - AS MERANO 00:31.28

25. ORTLER  NICOLAS (2003) - SSV BOZEN 00:31.86

26. MASCARO  LUIGI (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:31.99

27. WEISSTEINER  SEBASTIAN (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:32.09

28. RASO  ALESSANDRO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:32.49

29. CALZA'  CLAUDIO (2003) - AS MERANO 00:32.77

30. TSCHOLL  HANNES (2002) - SC VINSCHGAU 00:34.42

31. MICERA  ANGELO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:34.52

32. COSTADEDOI  PETER (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:35.46

 SQ: NP - NaS     WIERER  SIMON (2003) - SSV BRUNECK

Juniores

1. SANTER  THOMAS (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:24.89 9

2. BRILLANTE  MAXIMILIAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 00:25.29 7

3. BOTTURA  FABIO (2000) - AS MERANO 00:25.35 6

4. STEINMANN  ADIN (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:26.10 5

5. PATTIS  ALEX (1999) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:26.60 4

5. STOCKNER  FLORIAN (2000) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:26.60 4

7. KRAKER  LUIS (2000) - SSV BRUNECK 00:27.91 2

8. HORRER  MATTHIAS (1999) - SC VINSCHGAU 00:29.04 1
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 Gara n.4 - 50 Stile Libero - Femminili

Ragazzi

1. DIDANOVIC  ANNIE (2004) - SSV BOZEN 00:28.75 9

2. SANTUARI  CAMILLA (2003) - AS MERANO 00:29.48 7

3. RIFESSER  ILENA (2003) - NUOTO GARDENA 00:29.53 6

4. GOELLER  LENA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 00:29.56 5

5. NICCOLAI  CRISTINA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:29.84 4

6. CONT  KATHRINE (2003) - AS MERANO 00:30.08 3

7. BRILLO  NICOLE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:30.31 2

8. GASPARINI  JANA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:30.48 1

9. IAMUNDO  ILARIA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 00:30.56

10. XU  JIAXI (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:30.82

11. DALPASSO  NICOLE (2003) - SSV BOZEN 00:30.92

12. CALLEGARI  NICOLE (2003) - AS MERANO 00:31.01

13. DORFMANN  CELINA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:31.03

14. RUEBSAMEN  AILEEN (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:31.17

15. BERGER  JULIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:31.79

16. HOFER  ELYSSA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:31.96

17. MADER  JULIA (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:32.00

18. RADMUELLER  LENI MARIE (2004) - SSV BRUNECK 00:32.04

19. SECCO  IBBA YVONNE (2003) - AS MERANO 00:32.06

20. FERRI  SELINA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:32.78

21. KIENZL HINTEREGGER  LIEN (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:33.00

22. DORFMANN  VIKTORIA (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:33.03
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23. BRESAOLA  GIORGIA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:33.29

24. PALANGA  GIULIA (2003) - SSV BRUNECK 00:33.61

25. BERTONCELLO  SILVIA (2003) - AS MERANO 00:33.90

26. ANEGG  REBECCA (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:33.98

27. STROBL  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:34.13

28. TRUREO  MARIANA YOHANNA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 00:34.15

29. KERSCHBAUMER  SANDRA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:34.62

30. SOLETTI  DANIELA (2004) - AS MERANO 00:34.98

31. VENTOLA  SARA (2004) - AS MERANO 00:36.28

32. OBWEXER  LENA (2004) - SC VINSCHGAU 00:36.82

33. PUCCINELLI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:37.62

 SQ: NP - NaS     ORRI  DANIELA (2004) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

 SQ: Falsa partenza     OBERSTALLER  MIA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

Juniores

1. INNERHOFER  MIRIAM (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:27.17 9

2. WEGER  SABRINA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 00:27.20 7

3. UNTERKOFLER  SOPHIE (2001) - SSV BOZEN 00:28.53 6

4. KINZNER  SARAH (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:28.61 5

5. MORINI  CLAUDIA ANDREA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 00:29.13 4

6. WALLNOEFER  CAROLIN (2001) - AS MERANO 00:29.62 3

7. WIESER  ANNA (2001) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:29.87 2

8. SCHWEIGGL  LARA (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:30.25 1

9. DEJAKUM  VERA (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:30.27

10. MASSARDI  MARION (2001) - SSV BOZEN 00:30.43
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11. STUFFER  VIVIEN (2002) - SSV BOZEN 00:30.84

12. MADER  KAROLIN (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:30.95

13. PIETROSANTI  MELANIE (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 00:31.09

14. WASSERMAN  ELENA (2001) - AS MERANO 00:31.83

15. CASER  LISA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:32.14

16. PURZER  VALERIA CHIARA (2001) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:33.16

17. PAGGETTI  LARA (2002) - AS MERANO 00:33.42

18. ENZI GOETSCH  ROMY (2002) - SSV BRUNECK 00:34.50

19. WIESER  CARMEN (2002) - SC VINSCHGAU 00:34.80

Cadetti

1. PROFAIZER  SONJA (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:27.33 9
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 Gara n.5 - 100 Rana - Maschili

Ragazzi

00:33,15 - 01:10.94

1. SOVJANI  DAVIDE (2001) - AS MERANO 01:10.94 9

00:34,70 - 01:13.54

2. MASCHI  MATTEO (2003) - SSV BOZEN 01:13.54 7

00:34,35 - 01:14.16

3. WALDNER  DANIEL (2003) - SSV BOZEN 01:14.16 6

00:35,69 - 01:16.44

4. IANNONE  CARMINE (2003) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:16.44 5

00:37,57 - 01:19.62

5. KROELL  MARKUS (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:19.62 4

00:37,54 - 01:20.87

6. PICONE  VINCENZO (2002) - SSV BOZEN 01:20.87 3

00:41,00 - 01:24.45

7. GHIONE  GABRIELE (2001) - AS MERANO 01:24.45 2

00:42,09 - 01:26.43

8. PAPA  YURI (2002) - AS MERANO 01:26.43 1

00:40,55 - 01:27.88

9. FAIT  SIMONE (2001) - AS MERANO 01:27.88

00:41,87 - 01:28.17

10. MASCARO  LUIGI (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:28.17

00:43,19 - 01:33.12

11. HANNI  THEO (2003) - SSV BRUNECK 01:33.12

00:46,31 - 01:37.40

12. MICERA  ANGELO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:37.40

Juniores

00:30,45 - 01:06.22

1. GAMPER  CHRISTOPH (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:06.22 9

00:32,46 - 01:09.12

2. BETTIN  STEFAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 01:09.12 7

00:33,79 - 01:12.59

3. PASSERA  LUCA (2000) - SSV BOZEN 01:12.59 6

00:40,30 - 01:23.12

4. KRAKER  LUIS (2000) - SSV BRUNECK 01:23.12 5
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 Gara n.6 - 100 Rana - Femminili

Ragazzi

00:37,43 - 01:18.02

1. DIDANOVIC  ANNIE (2004) - SSV BOZEN 01:18.02 9

00:37,53 - 01:18.59

2. PREMSTALLER  LISA (2003) - SSV BOZEN 01:18.59 7

00:38,50 - 01:21.36

3. BERGER  JULIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:21.36 6

00:39,40 - 01:24.58

4. CONSOLINI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:24.58 5

00:39,60 - 01:25.20

5. CONT  KATHRINE (2003) - AS MERANO 01:25.20 4

00:40,79 - 01:26.48

6. XU  JIAXI (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:26.48 3

00:45,46 - 01:38.26

7. SECCO  IBBA YVONNE (2003) - AS MERANO 01:38.26 2

00:47,52 - 01:40.64

8. SOLETTI  DANIELA (2004) - AS MERANO 01:40.64 1

00:48,48 - 01:42.89

9. VENTOLA  SARA (2004) - AS MERANO 01:42.89

Juniores

00:35,68 - 01:15.47

1. SIDDI  ALESSANDRA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:15.47 9

00:36,82 - 01:17.89

2. BOCCOLARI  CLAUDIA (2001) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:17.89 7

00:43,20 - 01:30.63

3. PIETROSANTI  MELANIE (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:30.63 6

00:41,85 - 01:30.84

4. CASER  LISA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:30.84 5

00:44,84 - 01:33.97

5. PAGGETTI  LARA (2002) - AS MERANO 01:33.97 4

00:46,93 - 01:37.76

6. ENZI GOETSCH  ROMY (2002) - SSV BRUNECK 01:37.76 3

Cadetti

00:33,97 - 01:12.85

1. GRAIF  VIVIANE (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:12.85 9

11Pag.03/03/2017



 Gara n.7 - 50 Dorso - Maschili

Juniores

1. DONOLA  DANIEL (2000) - SSV BOZEN 00:26.50 9

2. DONA'  IVAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 00:29.39 7

3. PATTIS  ALEX (1999) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:29.92 6

12Pag.03/03/2017



 Gara n.8 - 50 Dorso - Femminili

Juniores

1. LAIMER  MAYA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:30.84 9

2. BRUNNER  MAREN (2002) - SSV BOZEN 00:32.55 7

3. MORINI  CLAUDIA ANDREA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 00:32.80 6

4. KINZNER  SARAH (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:33.85 5

5. PRINOTH  VERENA (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:34.07 4

6. PLATTNER  ASTRID (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 00:35.99 3

7. TUZI  FEDERICA (2001) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 00:37.12 2

Cadetti

1. PROFAIZER  SONJA (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:30.61 9
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 Gara n.9 - 200 Farfalla - Maschili

Ragazzi

00:29,28 - 01:05,38 - 01:43,34 - 02:23.68

1. SPRINGETH  TOBIAS (2001) - SSV BOZEN 02:23.68 9

00:30,79 - 01:08,42 - 01:48,80 - 02:28.55

2. DENAJ  ANDRIT (2002) - SSV BOZEN 02:28.55 7

00:36,42 - 01:20,89 - 02:08,76 - 02:53.76

3. HOLZNER  FLAVIO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:53.76 6
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 Gara n.10 - 200 Farfalla - Femminili

Ragazzi

00:34,82 - 01:16,02 - 02:00,02 - 02:48.28

1. BARBOLINI  ALENA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:48.28 9

00:37,54 - 01:25,30 - 02:15,44 - 03:03.82

2. CONT  KATHRINE (2003) - AS MERANO 03:03.82 7

Juniores

00:34,74 - 01:15,32 - 01:57,33 - 02:40.47

1. MADER  KAROLIN (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 02:40.47 9

00:35,09 - 01:15,38 - 01:58,76 - 02:43.63

2. SCHWEIGGL  LARA (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:43.63 7
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 Gara n.11 - 200 Misti - Maschili

Ragazzi

00:29,98 - 01:06,12 - 01:47,29 - 02:19.80

1. MASCHI  MATTEO (2003) - SSV BOZEN 02:19.80 9

00:30,07 - 01:07,97 - 01:49,12 - 02:22.14

2. SOVJANI  DAVIDE (2001) - AS MERANO 02:22.14 7

00:30,97 - 01:10,54 - 01:53,42 - 02:29.47

3. IANNONE  CARMINE (2003) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 02:29.47 6

00:34,99 - 01:15,49 - 02:01,21 - 02:36.00

4. GRUBER  JOSEF (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 02:36.00 5

00:32,70 - 01:13,55 - 02:01,15 - 02:38.07

5. NIPPA  LEON FELIX MAXIMILIAN (2003) - SSV BOZEN 02:38.07 4

00:35,96 - 01:17,53 - 02:05,04 - 02:41.63

6. OBERHOFER  PHILIPP (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:41.63 3

00:38,40 - 01:22,95 - 02:07,02 - 02:42.78

7. PICONE  VINCENZO (2002) - SSV BOZEN 02:42.78 2

00:39,62 - 01:24,12 - 02:14,24 - 02:50.65

8. VASCON  DANIEL (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:50.65 1

00:34,04 - 01:15,20 - 02:07,60 - 99:99.99

 SQ: Arr.irr.fraz.do     KROELL  PATRICK (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

Juniores

00:30,71 - 01:04,88 - 01:47,42 - 02:18.26

1. DONA'  IVAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 02:18.26 9

00:30,47 - 01:07,94 - 01:48,14 - 02:23.88

2. DONOLA  DANIEL (2000) - SSV BOZEN 02:23.88 7

00:31,42 - 01:09,57 - 01:50,38 - 02:27.94

3. PASSERA  LUCA (2000) - SSV BOZEN 02:27.94 6
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 Gara n.12 - 200 Misti - Femminili

Ragazzi

00:32,67 - 01:11,20 - 01:53,93 - 02:28.18

1. DIDANOVIC  ANNIE (2004) - SSV BOZEN 02:28.18 9

00:33,05 - 01:11,88 - 01:59,63 - 02:35.83

2. GOELLER  LENA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 02:35.83 7

00:34,58 - 01:18,12 - 02:00,50 - 02:36.54

3. PREMSTALLER  LISA (2003) - SSV BOZEN 02:36.54 6

00:34,47 - 01:13,58 - 02:00,58 - 02:37.39

4. KERSCHBAUMER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:37.39 5

00:36,81 - 01:18,01 - 02:05,08 - 02:41.35

5. BJELIC  LARA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:41.35 4

00:35,95 - 01:19,80 - 02:08,57 - 02:44.97

6. GASPARINI  JANA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:44.97 3

00:36,45 - 01:20,65 - 02:07,84 - 02:47.13

7. CONSOLINI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:47.13 2

00:34,84 - 01:16,30 - 02:09,45 - 02:48.29

8. RUEBSAMEN  AILEEN (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 02:48.29 1

00:36,47 - 01:17,49 - 02:09,76 - 02:48.44

9. ORRI  DANIELA (2004) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 02:48.44

00:39,55 - 01:23,18 - 02:19,27 - 02:59.59

10. OBERSTALLER  MIA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:59.59

00:41,74 - 01:31,88 - 02:33,15 - 03:15.86

11. TRUREO  MARIANA YOHANNA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 03:15.86

00:40,47 - 01:29,80 - 02:23,64 - 99:99.99

 SQ: Arr.irr.fraz.do     PALANGA  GIULIA (2003) - SSV BRUNECK

00:34,54 - 01:13,75 - 02:02,48 - 99:99.99

 SQ: Arr.irr.fraz.do     NICCOLAI  CRISTINA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

Juniores

00:31,52 - 01:08,55 - 01:52,33 - 02:26.87

1. UNTERKOFLER  SOPHIE (2001) - SSV BOZEN 02:26.87 9

00:34,06 - 01:13,73 - 01:57,14 - 02:33.52

2. BOCCOLARI  CLAUDIA (2001) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:33.52 7

00:32,80 - 01:11,71 - 02:01,33 - 02:38.13

3. LAIMER  MAYA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 02:38.13 6

00:34,84 - 01:15,43 - 02:03,82 - 02:39.24

4. WALLNOEFER  CAROLIN (2001) - AS MERANO 02:39.24 5

00:33,73 - 01:15,71 - 02:05,96 - 02:42.33

5. WIESER  ANNA (2001) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:42.33 4

00:36,72 - 01:17,98 - 02:08,44 - 02:47.15

6. STUFFER  VIVIEN (2002) - SSV BOZEN 02:47.15 3

00:34,96 - 01:22,09 - 02:11,92 - 02:54.96

7. WASSERMAN  ELENA (2001) - AS MERANO 02:54.96 2

Cadetti

00:32,88 - 01:10,57 - 01:59,29 - 02:35.94

1. PROFAIZER  SONJA (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 02:35.94 9
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 Gara n.13 - 400 Stile Libero - Maschili

Ragazzi

00:29,96 - 01:03,91 - 01:38,80 - 02:13,88 - 02:48,73 - 03:23,49 - 03:57,42 - 04:29.96

1. RUIZ  RICCARDO (2001) - SSV BOZEN 04:29.96 9

00:31,36 - 01:05,62 - 01:40,47 - 02:15,21 - 02:50,11 - 03:23,75 - 03:58,08 - 04:30.44

2. WALDNER  DANIEL (2003) - SSV BOZEN 04:30.44 7

00:30,72 - 01:04,63 - 01:39,47 - 02:14,42 - 02:49,38 - 03:23,72 - 03:58,19 - 04:30.62

3. CHIEREGHIN  MARTIN (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 04:30.62 6

00:29,52 - 01:04,74 - 01:40,54 - 02:16,04 - 02:51,49 - 03:26,72 - 04:02,26 - 04:32.47

4. BERTAGNOLLI  MICHEL (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 04:32.47 5

00:31,95 - 01:07,64 - 01:44,30 - 02:20,62 - 02:57,59 - 03:33,56 - 04:10,20 - 04:44.66

5. BETTIN  THOMAS (2002) - SSV BOZEN 04:44.66 4

00:31,39 - 01:07,12 - 01:42,88 - 02:19,15 - 02:56,14 - 03:33,64 - 04:10,06 - 04:45.56

6. GHIONE  GABRIELE (2001) - AS MERANO 04:45.56 3

00:32,46 - 01:10,43 - 01:49,80 - 02:28,85 - 03:09,39 - 03:48,38 - 04:27,64 - 05:00.49

7. ORLANDO  DENNIS (2002) - AS MERANO 05:00.49 2

00:33,66 - 01:11,58 - 01:50,82 - 02:29,51 - 03:07,77 - 03:48,05 - 04:27,43 - 05:03.08

8. MASSARDI  ALEX (2003) - SSV BOZEN 05:03.08 1

00:34,42 - 01:12,14 - 01:51,13 - 02:31,09 - 03:11,04 - 03:50,07 - 04:28,89 - 05:04.71

9. PAPA  YURI (2002) - AS MERANO 05:04.71

00:34,65 - 01:13,99 - 01:53,93 - 02:34,41 - 03:14,78 - 03:55,19 - 04:35,12 - 05:10.35

10. PEZZEI  MICHAEL (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 05:10.35

00:34,53 - 01:12,98 - 01:52,61 - 02:32,99 - 03:13,51 - 03:54,14 - 04:33,78 - 05:11.11

11. WIERER  SIMON (2003) - SSV BRUNECK 05:11.11

00:33,95 - 01:12,94 - 01:53,01 - 02:33,01 - 03:13,66 - 03:53,51 - 04:34,08 - 05:11.63

12. JONKALLI  LUIS (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 05:11.63

00:34,07 - 01:12,95 - 01:53,43 - 02:33,34 - 03:13,63 - 03:54,79 - 04:34,82 - 05:12.31

13. LOSURDO  MATTIA (2003) - SSV BOZEN 05:12.31

00:35,18 - 01:15,81 - 01:56,54 - 02:37,17 - 03:17,19 - 03:57,22 - 04:36,63 - 05:12.77

14. ORTLER  NICOLAS (2003) - SSV BOZEN 05:12.77

00:34,90 - 01:14,64 - 01:54,60 - 02:35,08 - 03:15,77 - 03:56,08 - 04:36,51 - 05:15.03

15. WEISSTEINER  SEBASTIAN (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 05:15.03

00:36,38 - 01:16,19 - 01:57,25 - 02:38,11 - 03:19,19 - 04:00,43 - 04:40,61 - 05:20.02

16. CALZA'  CLAUDIO (2003) - AS MERANO 05:20.02

00:39,84 - 01:24,33 - 02:09,73 - 02:55,77 - 03:40,61 - 04:25,10 - 05:08,95 - 05:51.02

17. COSTADEDOI  PETER (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 05:51.02

Juniores

00:27,22 - 00:57,30 - 01:28,20 - 01:59,22 - 02:29,92 - 03:00,87 - 03:31,55 - 04:00.72

1. BETTIN  STEFAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 04:00.72 9

00:28,60 - 01:00,58 - 01:32,88 - 02:05,44 - 02:38,04 - 03:10,81 - 03:43,76 - 04:15.20

2. BRILLANTE  MAXIMILIAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 04:15.20 7
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 Gara n.14 - 400 Stile Libero - Femminili

Ragazzi

00:32,67 - 01:08,41 - 01:45,26 - 02:22,48 - 02:59,45 - 03:36,66 - 04:13,79 - 04:47.60

1. FISCHER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 04:47.60 9

00:32,18 - 01:07,95 - 01:44,81 - 02:22,01 - 02:58,89 - 03:35,67 - 04:13,28 - 04:48.36

2. EISENDLE  LISA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 04:48.36 7

00:31,95 - 01:07,62 - 01:44,24 - 02:21,15 - 02:58,49 - 03:36,10 - 04:14,04 - 04:51.27

3. GIACOMI  MARTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 04:51.27 6

00:33,44 - 01:10,08 - 01:47,69 - 02:25,65 - 03:03,66 - 03:41,46 - 04:19,35 - 04:56.41

4. BARBOLINI  ALENA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 04:56.41 5

00:32,41 - 01:08,13 - 01:45,42 - 02:24,15 - 03:03,04 - 03:41,22 - 04:19,66 - 04:56.89

5. RIFESSER  ILENA (2003) - NUOTO GARDENA 04:56.89 4

00:33,40 - 01:10,19 - 01:48,22 - 02:27,01 - 03:06,07 - 03:45,16 - 04:24,34 - 05:01.63

6. IAMUNDO  ILARIA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 05:01.63 3

00:33,66 - 01:12,17 - 01:51,84 - 02:31,26 - 03:10,61 - 03:51,46 - 04:28,79 - 05:05.68

7. BRILLO  NICOLE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 05:05.68 2

00:34,08 - 01:11,88 - 01:50,46 - 02:29,75 - 03:09,03 - 03:48,74 - 04:28,20 - 05:06.03

8. DORFMANN  CELINA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 05:06.03 1

00:33,46 - 01:11,01 - 01:50,21 - 02:29,68 - 03:10,01 - 03:50,01 - 04:31,05 - 05:09.78

9. DALPASSO  NICOLE (2003) - SSV BOZEN 05:09.78

00:36,03 - 01:16,92 - 01:58,53 - 02:40,16 - 03:21,59 - 04:01,44 - 04:41,43 - 05:18.06

10. FERRI  SELINA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 05:18.06

00:34,98 - 01:15,04 - 01:56,44 - 02:38,14 - 03:20,31 - 04:01,38 - 04:41,76 - 05:18.23

11. SANTUARI  CAMILLA (2003) - AS MERANO 05:18.23

00:36,26 - 01:16,95 - 01:59,11 - 02:40,27 - 03:22,72 - 04:05,44 - 04:46,83 - 05:25.30

12. CALLEGARI  NICOLE (2003) - AS MERANO 05:25.30

00:36,88 - 01:17,54 - 01:59,19 - 02:41,28 - 03:23,01 - 04:05,48 - 04:47,68 - 05:25.42

13. BERTONCELLO  SILVIA (2003) - AS MERANO 05:25.42

00:35,15 - 01:16,75 - 01:58,20 - 02:40,34 - 03:22,21 - 04:04,98 - 04:46,81 - 05:25.97

14. BRESAOLA  GIORGIA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 05:25.97

00:36,02 - 01:17,17 - 01:58,80 - 02:40,89 - 03:22,58 - 04:05,26 - 04:46,91 - 05:26.58

15. ANEGG  REBECCA (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 05:26.58

00:39,28 - 01:22,15 - 02:05,41 - 02:49,69 - 03:34,27 - 04:18,41 - 05:03,05 - 05:45.26

16. SECCO  IBBA YVONNE (2003) - AS MERANO 05:45.26

00:38,95 - 01:22,49 - 02:06,43 - 02:50,77 - 03:34,97 - 04:19,69 - 05:04,54 - 05:46.58

17. STROBL  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 05:46.58

00:36,81 - 01:19,50 - 02:04,07 - 02:49,63 - 03:35,31 - 04:20,90 - 05:05,76 - 05:47.82

18. KERSCHBAUMER  SANDRA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 05:47.82

Juniores

00:30,70 - 01:04,12 - 01:38,39 - 02:13,32 - 02:48,70 - 03:24,65 - 04:00,95 - 04:36.17

1. SIDDI  ALESSANDRA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:36.17 9

00:30,75 - 01:05,04 - 01:40,82 - 02:16,74 - 02:52,42 - 03:28,21 - 04:04,16 - 04:38.80

2. WEGER  SABRINA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 04:38.80 7

00:30,59 - 01:05,13 - 01:40,68 - 02:17,01 - 02:53,15 - 03:29,18 - 04:05,59 - 04:39.04

3. INNERHOFER  MIRIAM (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 04:39.04 6

19Pag.03/03/2017



00:31,73 - 01:07,68 - 01:44,76 - 02:21,87 - 02:58,26 - 03:35,49 - 04:13,15 - 04:48.88

4. BRUNNER  MAREN (2002) - SSV BOZEN 04:48.88 5

00:32,67 - 01:09,07 - 01:46,08 - 02:24,44 - 03:02,36 - 03:41,05 - 04:19,04 - 04:53.77

5. DEJAKUM  VERA (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 04:53.77 4

00:32,92 - 01:10,54 - 01:48,66 - 02:27,25 - 03:06,18 - 03:45,42 - 04:24,48 - 05:01.27

6. MASSARDI  MARION (2001) - SSV BOZEN 05:01.27 3

00:35,67 - 01:15,65 - 01:57,53 - 02:40,06 - 03:23,17 - 04:07,17 - 04:50,38 - 05:32.45

7. PURZER  VALERIA CHIARA (2001) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 05:32.45 2
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 Gara n.15 - 4x200 Stile Libero - Maschili

Ragazzi

00:29,82 - 01:04,77 - 01:41,75 - 02:18,57 - 02:47,38 - 03:20,47 - 03:54,55 - 04:27,97

04:57,86 - 05:31,78 - 06:06,68 - 06:40,73 - 07:11,07 - 07:45,15 - 08:20,02 - 08:53.17

SPRINGETH TOBIAS (02:18.57)

RUIZ RICCARDO (02:09.40)

WALDNER DANIEL (02:12.76)

MASCHI MATTEO (02:12.44)

1. Ragazzi  A (2001) - SSV BOZEN 08:53.17 18

00:30,37 - 01:05,34 - 01:39,88 - 02:14,01 - 02:44,84 - 03:21,17 - 03:58,69 - 04:34,81

05:07,32 - 05:47,11 - 06:27,66 - 07:03,94 - 07:32,34 - 08:05,96 - 08:41,11 - 09:14.88

GHIONE GABRIELE (02:14.01)

ORLANDO DENNIS (02:20.80)

PAPA YURI (02:29.13)

SOVJANI DAVIDE (02:10.94)

2. Ragazzi  A (2001) - AS MERANO 09:14.88 14

00:31,43 - 01:07,57 - 01:43,83 - 02:18,58 - 02:48,44 - 03:22,60 - 03:57,69 - 04:32,56

05:02,95 - 05:38,43 - 06:15,63 - 06:52,89 - 07:26,34 - 08:04,34 - 08:41,85 - 09:16.26

BETTIN THOMAS (02:18.58)

DENAJ ANDRIT (02:13.98)

NIPPA LEON FELIX MAXIMILIAN (02:20.33)

MASSARDI ALEX (02:23.37)

3. Ragazzi  B (2001) - SSV BOZEN 09:16.26 12

00:33,23 - 01:12,52 - 01:53,54 - 02:32,75 - 03:08,37 - 03:49,94 - 04:30,95 - 05:05,40

05:37,02 - 06:12,46 - 06:49,10 - 07:22,81 - 07:52,93 - 08:26,58 - 08:59,25 - 09:31.04

JONKALLI LUIS (02:32.75)

VASCON DANIEL (02:32.65)

HOLZNER FLAVIO (02:17.41)

MORETTI MARCO (02:08.23)

4. Ragazzi  A (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 09:31.04 10

00:32,03 - 01:07,79 - 01:45,54 - 02:21,90 - 02:57,06 - 03:37,72 - 04:18,69 - 04:57,76

05:29,43 - 06:06,49 - 06:45,48 - 07:22,82 - 07:53,86 - 08:30,22 - 09:08,24 - 09:45.38

BACHER JAN (02:21.90)

WEISSTEINER SEBASTIAN (02:35.86)

OBERHOFER PHILIPP (02:25.06)

PEZZEI MICHAEL (02:22.56)

5. Ragazzi  A (2001) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 09:45.38 8

Juniores

00:29,04 - 01:01,40 - 01:33,90 - 02:04,29 - 02:30,67 - 03:00,64 - 03:31,40 - 04:00,71

04:27,93 - 04:58,80 - 05:29,60 - 06:00,69 - 06:28,32 - 07:00,34 - 07:33,15 - 08:04.61

DONA IVAN (02:04.29)

BETTIN STEFAN (01:56.42)

BRILLANTE MAXIMILIAN (01:59.98)

DONOLA DANIEL (02:03.92)

1. Juniores  C (1999) - SSV BOZEN 08:04.61 18

00:28,22 - 01:00,13 - 01:32,89 - 02:04,01 - 02:31,80 - 03:03,21 - 03:35,59 - 04:07,00

04:34,63 - 05:07,76 - 05:43,71 - 06:20,96 - 06:49,28 - 07:23,47 - 07:58,00 - 08:29.93

GAMPER CHRISTOPH (02:04.01)

SANTER THOMAS (02:02.99)

STEINMANN ADIN (02:13.96)

SCHWIENBACHER CLEMENS (02:08.97)

2. Juniores  A (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 08:29.93 14
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 Gara n.16 - 4x200 Stile Libero - Femminili

Ragazzi

1. Ragazzi  A (2003) - SSV BOZEN 09:23.31 18

00:32,25 - 01:08,28 - 01:45,42 - 02:21,93 - 02:53,83 - 03:30,12 - 04:07,28 - 04:44,55

05:16,56 - 05:52,02 - 06:29,77 - 07:07,40 - 07:39,01 - 08:14,40 - 08:50,70 - 09:25.60

EISENDLE LISA (02:21.93)

BARBOLINI ALENA (02:22.62)

GASPARINI JANA (02:22.85)

NICCOLAI CRISTINA (02:18.20)

2. Ragazzi  A (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 09:25.60 14

00:32,79 - 01:09,34 - 01:47,11 - 02:24,06 - 02:56,89 - 03:33,95 - 04:11,76 - 04:47,92

05:21,78 - 06:01,29 - 06:43,11 - 07:24,96 - 07:56,45 - 08:32,69 - 09:09,62 - 09:46.34

DORFMANN CELINA (02:24.06)

KERSCHBAUMER LEA (02:23.86)

DORFMANN VIKTORIA (02:37.04)

FISCHER LEA (02:21.38)

3. Ragazzi  B (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 09:46.34 12

00:32,99 - 01:10,52 - 01:49,86 - 02:28,69 - 03:02,03 - 03:40,89 - 04:19,93 - 04:56,80

05:28,66 - 06:05,90 - 06:44,97 - 07:21,76 - 07:56,22 - 08:34,76 - 09:14,93 - 09:54.07

CONSOLINI MARTINA (02:28.69)

BJELIC LARA (02:28.11)

BRILLO NICOLE (02:24.96)

XU JIAXI (02:32.31)

4. Ragazzi  A (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 09:54.07 10

00:32,86 - 01:11,07 - 01:51,60 - 02:31,99 - 03:06,07 - 03:44,80 - 04:23,91 - 05:00,37

05:33,75 - 06:13,58 - 06:54,76 - 07:34,47 - 08:10,30 - 08:51,85 - 09:33,93 - 10:13.37

BERGER JULIA (02:31.99)

RUEBSAMEN AILEEN (02:28.38)

MADER JULIA (02:34.10)

KIENZL HINTEREGGER LIEN (02:38.90)

5. Ragazzi  B (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 10:13.37 8

00:33,68 - 01:13,67 - 01:55,19 - 02:33,09 - 03:08,39 - 03:48,49 - 04:29,71 - 05:09,49

05:46,35 - 06:26,93 - 07:09,46 - 07:47,54 - 08:20,97 - 09:00,03 - 09:40,82 - 10:19.33

CONT KATHRINE (02:33.09)

BERTONCELLO SILVIA (02:36.40)

CALLEGARI NICOLE (02:38.05)

SANTUARI CAMILLA (02:31.79)

6. Ragazzi  A (2003) - AS MERANO 10:19.33 6

Juniores

00:30,38 - 01:03,88 - 01:38,02 - 02:10,77 - 02:41,30 - 03:15,43 - 03:50,68 - 04:24,69

04:54,92 - 05:29,17 - 06:04,94 - 06:40,01 - 07:12,44 - 07:48,66 - 08:26,15 - 09:03.15

WEGER SABRINA (02:10.77)

UNTERKOFLER SOPHIE (02:13.92)

BRUNNER MAREN (02:15.32)

STUFFER VIVIEN (02:23.14)

1. Juniores  B (2001) - SSV BOZEN 09:03.15 18

00:32,02 - 01:09,19 - 01:48,19 - 02:27,17 - 02:59,63 - 03:35,16 - 04:12,31 - 04:47,45

05:19,66 - 05:56,91 - 06:36,77 - 07:15,33 - 07:46,88 - 08:23,08 - 08:59,99 - 09:35.95

KINZNER SARAH (02:27.17)

DEJAKUM VERA (02:20.28)

SCHWEIGGL LARA (02:27.88)

BOCCOLARI CLAUDIA (02:20.62)

2. Juniores  A (2001) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 09:35.95 14
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00:31,83 - 01:07,85 - 01:45,74 - 02:21,97 - 02:54,63 - 03:32,51 - 04: 11,80 - 04:51,54

05:24,00 - 06:01,98 - 06:41,07 - 07:19,72 - 07:53,22 - 08:32,01 - 09:10,77 - 09:47.62

MORINI CLAUDIA ANDREA (02:21.97)

MASSARDI MARION (02:29.57)

DALPASSO NICOLE (02:28.18)

PREMSTALLER LISA (02:27.90)

3. Juniores  C (2001) - SSV BOZEN 09:47.62 12

00:31,54 - 01:07,35 - 01:46,55 - 02:23,49 - 02:59,15 - 03:40,22 - 04:21,78 - 05:02,92

05:38,44 - 06:19,97 - 07:02,67 - 07:45,94 - 08:22,05 - 09:03,38 - 09:46,07 - 10:26.20

WALLNOEFER CAROLIN (02:23.49)

WASSERMAN ELENA (02:39.43)

SECCO IBBA YVONNE (02:43.02)

PAGGETTI LARA (02:40.26)

4. Juniores  B (2001) - AS MERANO 10:26.20 10

Cadetti

00:30,80 - 01:04,79 - 01:38,84 - 02:11,61 - 02:41,30 - 03:16,08 - 03:51,84 - 04:23,74

04:53,73 - 05:28,45 - 06:05,92 - 06:42,55 - 07:11,68 - 07:45,14 - 08:20,12 - 08:54.06

PROFAIZER SONJA (02:11.61)

GRAIF VIVIANE (02:12.13)

LAIMER MAYA (02:18.81)

INNERHOFER MIRIAM (02:11.51)

1. Cadetti  A (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 08:54.06 18

23Pag.03/03/2017



24Pag.03/03/2017


